Los Angeles
+1 818.899.8818
Toronto
+1 519.538.0888
Beijing
+86 10.8492.1587
New York

Test Voltage 1,000 VAC @ 50 H, 1 min. Conductor to shield
Physical Working Temperature -10 °C to +70 °C
Ordering Codes
Part Number Length Unit Weight Shipping Weight
WSCDMX5NB-5 5 ft. 0.30 lb [136 g] 0.50 lb [227 g]
WSCDMX5NB-10 10 ft. 0.45 lb [204 g] 0.65 lb [295 g]
WSCDMX5NB-25 25 ft. 0.80 lb [363 g] 1.00 lb [454 g]
WSCDMX5NB-50 50 ft. 1.40 lb [635 g] 1.60 lb [726 g]
WSCDMX5NB-100 100 ft. 2.50 lb [1134 g] 2.80 lb [1270 g]
Quality cables and tour-grade reliability from TMB,
the entertainment industry cable leader since 1983!
QUALITY
5-PIN DMX ASSEMBLIES